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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

Pass 17 1:17.429 1 1:17.429 *

Pass 30 2:30.872 2 1:13.443 *

Pass 47 3:45.617 3 1:14.745

Pass 62 4:59.336 4 1:13.719

Pass 77 6:14.049 5 1:14.713

Pass 92 7:28.029 6 1:13.980

Pass 105 8:41.456 7 1:13.427 *

Pass 118 9:55.569 8 1:14.113

Pass 131 11:10.076 9 1:14.507

Pass 144 12:24.041 10 1:13.965

Pass 157 13:37.629 11 1:13.588

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.

Pass 11 1:12.585 1 1:12.585 *

Pass 26 2:21.765 2 1:09.180 *

Pass 41 3:31.340 3 1:09.575

Pass 56 4:40.540 4 1:09.200

Pass 70 5:50.008 5 1:09.468

Pass 85 6:59.500 6 1:09.492

Pass 98 8:09.341 7 1:09.841

Pass 111 9:18.990 8 1:09.649

Pass 123 10:28.563 9 1:09.573

Pass 135 11:38.154 10 1:09.591

Pass 148 12:47.352 11 1:09.198

Pass 161 13:56.278 12 1:08.926 *

No 10 Durand C. / Satragno J.

Pass 20 1:23.585 1 1:23.585 *

Pass 35 2:40.140 2 1:16.555 *

Pass 50 3:54.284 3 1:14.144 *

Pass 64 5:08.416 4 1:14.132 *

Pass 78 6:23.398 5 1:14.982

Pass 93 7:37.929 6 1:14.531

Pass 108 8:53.602 7 1:15.673

Pass 120 10:07.510 8 1:13.908 *

Pass 132 11:22.898 9 1:15.388

Pass 147 12:37.746 10 1:14.848

Pass 160 13:53.512 11 1:15.766

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

Pass 10 1:11.449 1 1:11.449 *

Pass 25 2:20.218 2 1:08.769 *

Pass 39 3:28.719 3 1:08.501 *

Pass 54 4:36.754 4 1:08.035 *

Pass 69 5:44.578 5 1:07.824 *

Pass 84 6:52.920 6 1:08.342

Pass 97 8:01.525 7 1:08.605

Pass 110 9:10.013 8 1:08.488

Pass 122 10:18.608 9 1:08.595

Pass 134 11:27.647 10 1:09.039

Pass 146 12:36.354 11 1:08.707

Pass 159 13:45.434 12 1:09.080

No 17 Phethean B. / Detournay N.

Pass 13 1:14.104 1 1:14.104 *

Pass 28 2:24.579 2 1:10.475 *

Pass 43 3:34.730 3 1:10.151 *

Pass 58 4:45.278 4 1:10.548

Pass 73 5:55.713 5 1:10.435

Pass 88 7:06.092 6 1:10.379

Pass 101 8:17.403 7 1:11.311

Pass 114 9:27.949 8 1:10.546

Pass 126 10:38.398 9 1:10.449

Pass 137 11:48.473 10 1:10.075 *

Pass 150 12:58.884 11 1:10.411

Pass 163 14:09.616 12 1:10.732

No 19 Cloups P. / Plas P.

Pass 14 1:15.162 1 1:15.162 *

Pass 29 2:26.957 2 1:11.795 *

Pass 44 3:38.642 3 1:11.685 *

Pass 59 4:50.089 4 1:11.447 *

Pass 75 6:01.914 5 1:11.825

Pass 90 7:15.712 6 1:13.798

Pass 103 8:34.610 7 1:18.898

Pass 115 9:48.349 8 1:13.739

Pass 128 11:02.523 9 1:14.174

Pass 142 12:18.081 10 1:15.558

Pass 155 13:33.147 11 1:15.066

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

Pass 16 1:17.220 1 1:17.220 *

Pass 31 2:31.431 2 1:14.211 *

Pass 46 3:45.312 3 1:13.881 *

Pass 61 4:58.519 4 1:13.207 *

Pass 76 6:11.789 5 1:13.270

Pass 91 7:25.514 6 1:13.725

Pass 104 8:39.275 7 1:13.761

Pass 116 9:53.361 8 1:14.086

Pass 130 11:07.766 9 1:14.405

Pass 143 12:21.922 10 1:14.156

Pass 156 13:35.505 11 1:13.583

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 15 1:17.191 1 1:17.191 *

Pass 32 2:31.475 2 1:14.284 *
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No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 48 3:46.359 3 1:14.884

In 65 5:08.624 4 1:22.265

Pass 141 12:18.062 5 7:09.438

Pass 154 13:29.724 6 1:11.662 *

No 49 Martineau J. / Denis J.

Pass 9 1:11.024 1 1:11.024 *

Pass 24 2:19.876 2 1:08.852 *

Pass 40 3:29.302 3 1:09.426

Pass 55 4:39.687 4 1:10.385

Pass 71 5:51.666 5 1:11.979

Pass 86 7:02.354 6 1:10.688

In 102 8:19.358 7 1:17.004

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 12 1:13.968 1 1:13.968 *

Pass 27 2:23.618 2 1:09.650 *

Pass 42 3:33.502 3 1:09.884

Pass 57 4:44.251 4 1:10.749

Pass 72 5:54.946 5 1:10.695

Pass 87 7:05.437 6 1:10.491

Pass 100 8:16.475 7 1:11.038

Pass 113 9:26.828 8 1:10.353

Pass 125 10:37.881 9 1:11.053

Pass 138 11:49.019 10 1:11.138

Pass 151 12:59.916 11 1:10.897

Pass 164 14:09.922 12 1:10.006

No 72 Bigot J. / Davoust P.

Pass 8 1:10.835 1 1:10.835 *

Pass 23 2:19.286 2 1:08.451 *

Pass 38 3:26.751 3 1:07.465 *

Pass 53 4:34.427 4 1:07.676

Pass 68 5:42.394 5 1:07.967

Pass 83 6:49.747 6 1:07.353 *

Pass 96 7:57.730 7 1:07.983

Pass 109 9:05.763 8 1:08.033

Pass 121 10:14.418 9 1:08.655

Pass 133 11:22.899 10 1:08.481

Pass 145 12:31.745 11 1:08.846

Pass 158 13:40.859 12 1:09.114

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî P.

Pass 6 1:06.273 1 1:06.273 **

Pass 21 2:10.990 2 1:04.717 *

Pass 36 3:15.517 3 1:04.527 *

Pass 51 4:22.312 4 1:06.795

Pass 66 5:28.959 5 1:06.647

Pass 79 6:34.525 6 1:05.566

Pass 94 7:40.554 7 1:06.029

Pass 106 8:46.581 8 1:06.027

Pass 117 9:53.941 9 1:07.360

Pass 127 11:02.084 10 1:08.143

Pass 139 12:10.857 11 1:08.773

Pass 153 13:20.258 12 1:09.401

No 78 Pietu J. / Pietu O.

Pass 18 1:19.802 1 1:19.802 *

Pass 34 2:34.194 2 1:14.392 *

Pass 49 3:49.133 3 1:14.939

Pass 63 5:05.659 4 1:16.526

In 81 6:35.308 5 1:29.649

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

Pass 7 1:07.626 1 1:07.626 *

Pass 22 2:14.154 2 1:06.528 *

Pass 37 3:20.414 3 1:06.260 *

Pass 52 4:26.627 4 1:06.213 *

Pass 67 5:32.419 5 1:05.792 *

Pass 82 6:38.648 6 1:06.229

Pass 95 7:44.411 7 1:05.763 *

Pass 107 8:52.061 8 1:07.650

Pass 119 9:58.127 9 1:06.066

Pass 129 11:04.797 10 1:06.670

Pass 140 12:11.249 11 1:06.452

Pass 152 13:17.060 12 1:05.811

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 19 1:21.128 1 1:21.128 *

Pass 33 2:31.637 2 1:10.509 *

Pass 45 3:41.445 3 1:09.808 *

Pass 60 4:50.479 4 1:09.034 *

Pass 74 5:59.045 5 1:08.566 *

Pass 89 7:07.307 6 1:08.262 *

Pass 99 8:16.468 7 1:09.161

Pass 112 9:24.682 8 1:08.214 *

Pass 124 10:33.114 9 1:08.432

Pass 136 11:41.538 10 1:08.424

Pass 149 12:50.000 11 1:08.462

Pass 162 13:59.361 12 1:09.361


